
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Stanford 277  282  290       849  +9 

T3  3  T2   Auburn 285  293  287       865  +25 
2  2  T2   Oklahoma State 282  288  295       865  +25 

T3  T5  4   Alabama 285  298  284       867  +27 
T7  4  5   Texas 289  290  294       873  +33 
T7  T5  6   Florida State  289  294  291       874  +34 

T10  T10  7   Florida 290  299  291       880  +40 
T7  9  T8   Illinois 289  299  295       883  +43 

T12  T10  T8   Notre Dame 292  297  294       883  +43 
14  7  T10   Augusta State 293  292  305       890  +50 
T3  T10  T10   Ohio State 285  304  301       890  +50 
6  8  12   Indiana  288  299  305       892  +52 

T12  13  13   Duke 292  303  298       893  +53 
T10  14  14   Arizona State 290  310  297       897  +57 
15  15  15   Northwestern 299  313  295       907  +67 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Patrick Rodgers  Stanford  68   70  68 (F)       206  -4   
T4 2   Dylan Frittelli  Texas  69   71  69 (F)       209  -1   
2 3   Andrew Yun  Stanford  66   71  74 (F)       211  +1   
1 4   Cameron Wilson  Stanford  69   67  76 (F)       212  +2   

T15 T5   Bobby Wyatt  Alabama  67   77  70 (F)       214  +4   
T7 T5   Drew Page  Oklahoma State  69   73  72 (F)       214  +4   
T19 T7   Tyler McCumber  Florida  73   73  69 (F)       215  +5   
T17 T7   Brooks Koepka  Florida State  72   73  70 (F)       215  +5   
T9 T7   Spencer Fletcher  Arizona State  69   74  72 (F)       215  +5   
T9 T7   Blayne Barber  Auburn  70   73  72 (F)       215  +5   
T19 T11   Mason Jacobs  Illinois  70   76  70 (F)       216  +6   
T32 T11   Max Scodro  Notre Dame  71   76  69 (F)       216  +6   
T9 T11   Julio Vegas  Texas  74   69  73 (F)       216  +6   
T7 T11   Spencer Anderson  Duke  76   66  74 (F)       216  +6   
T19 T15   Chris Walker  Notre Dame  74   72  71 (F)       217  +7   
T9 T15   Luke Guthrie  Illinois  71   72  74 (F)       217  +7   
T4 T15   TJ Vogel  Florida  68   72  77 (F)       217  +7   
T9 T15   Wesley Graham  Florida State  71   72  74 (F)       217  +7   
T19 T15   Michael Johnson  Auburn  72   74  71 (F)       217  +7   
T19 T15   Niclas Carlsson  Auburn  72   74  71 (F)       217  +7   
6 T15   Sean Einhaus  Oklahoma State  71   70  76 (F)       217  +7   

T19 22   Justin Thomas  Alabama  75   71  72 (F)       218  +8   
T32 T23   Alex Wennstam  Augusta State  74   73  72 (F)       219  +9   
T19 T23   Dominic Bozzelli  Auburn  72   74  73 (F)       219  +9   
T32 T25   Boo Timko  Ohio State  72   75  73 (F)       220  +10   
T15 T25   Chase Wright  Indiana  71   73  76 (F)       220  +10   
T38 T25   Tom Lovelady  Alabama  69   79  72 (F)       220  +10   
T19 T25   Talor Gooch  Oklahoma State  72   74  74 (F)       220  +10   
T9 T25   Will McCurdy  Auburn  71   72  77 (F)       220  +10   
T19 T30   Brendan Gillins  Augusta State  74   72  75 (F)       221  +11   
T38 T30   Daniel Berger  Florida State  73   75  73 (F)       221  +11   
T32 T30   Doug Letson  Florida State  73   74  74 (F)       221  +11   
T56 T33   Mathias Schjoelberg  Arizona State  73   79  70 (F)       222  +12   
T45 T33   Kevin Dougherty  Oklahoma State  70   79  73 (F)       222  +12   
T51 T33   Steven Kearney  Stanford  74   76  72 (F)       222  +12   
T51 T36   David Mills  Indiana  75   75  73 (F)       223  +13   
T56 T36   Tommy Mou  Florida  73   79  71 (F)       223  +13   
T38 T36   Jonathan Hauter  Illinois  75   73  75 (F)       223  +13   
T60 T36   Cory Whitsett  Alabama  75   78  70 (F)       223  +13   
T19 T36   Hunter Hamrick  Alabama  74   72  77 (F)       223  +13   
T38 T41   David Erdy  Indiana  71   77  76 (F)       224  +14   
T19 T41   Dan Charen  Ohio State  71   75  78 (F)       224  +14   
T54 T41   Julian Suri  Duke  72   79  73 (F)       224  +14   
T60 T41   Eric Chun  Northwestern  76   77  71 (F)       224  +14   

T17 T41   Peter Uihlein  Oklahoma State  74   71  79 (F)       224  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T32 T46   Niall Platt  Notre Dame  72   75  78 (F)       225  +15   
T19 T46   Robin Petersson  Augusta State  72   74  79 (F)       225  +15   
T45 T46   Kramer Hickok  Texas  74   75  76 (F)       225  +15   
T45 T46   Alex Moon  Texas  74   75  76 (F)       225  +15   
T32 T46   Cody Gribble  Texas  72   75  78 (F)       225  +15   
T45 T46   Jin Song  Arizona State  76   73  76 (F)       225  +15   
T45 T46   Patrick Grimes  Stanford  75   74  76 (F)       225  +15   
T38 T53   Jamison Sindelar  Ohio State  69   79  78 (F)       226  +16   
T19 T53   Corey Ziedonis  Indiana  71   75  80 (F)       226  +16   
T60 T55   JD Tomlinson  Florida  77   76  74 (F)       227  +17   
T67 T55   Sam Chien  Northwestern  76   79  72 (F)       227  +17   
T38 T55   Brinson Paolini  Duke  69   79  79 (F)       227  +17   
T45 T58   Derek Chang  Augusta State  73   76  79 (F)       228  +18   
T54 T58   Jack Perry  Northwestern  76   75  77 (F)       228  +18   
T60 T60   Thomas Pieters  Illinois  74   79  76 (F)       229  +19   
T51 T60   Paul McNamara  Notre Dame  75   75  79 (F)       229  +19   
T67 T60   Grant Weaver  Ohio State  80   75  74 (F)       229  +19   
T38 63   Taylor Floyd  Augusta State  75   73  82 (F)       230  +20   
T65 T64   Michael Furci  Florida  76   78  77 (F)       231  +21   
T56 T64   John Gullberg  Illinois  74   78  79 (F)       231  +21   
T69 T66   Tom Usher  Notre Dame  81   75  76 (F)       232  +22   
T69 T66   Alex Redfield  Ohio State  73   83  76 (F)       232  +22   
T56 T66   Joaquin Lolas  Florida State  75   77  80 (F)       232  +22   
73 T66   Austin Cody  Duke  79   79  74 (F)       232  +22   

T60 T66   Matthew Negri  Northwestern  71   82  79 (F)       232  +22   
T65 T71   Brant Peaper  Indiana  78   76  80 (F)       234  +24   
72 T71   Tim Gornik  Duke  75   82  77 (F)       234  +24   

T69 73   Austin Quick  Arizona State  72   84  79 (F)       235  +25   
74 74   Bennett Lavin  Northwestern  79   83  75 (F)       237  +27   
75 75   Cameron Palmer  Arizona State  81   86  85 (F)       252  +42   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Stanford 277 282 290 849

1 Patrick Rodgers (5) 68 70 68 206

3 Andrew Yun (2) 66 71 74 211

4 Cameron Wilson (3) 69 67 76 212

T33 Steven Kearney (1) 74 76 72 222

T46 Patrick Grimes (4) 75 74 76 225

T2 Auburn 285 293 287 865

T7 Blayne Barber (3) 70 73 72 215

T15 Niclas Carlsson (4) 72 74 71 217

T15 Michael Johnson (5) 72 74 71 217

T23 Dominic Bozzelli (2) 72 74 73 219

T25 Will McCurdy (1) 71 72 77 220

T2 Oklahoma State 282 288 295 865

T5 Drew Page (4) 69 73 72 214

T15 Sean Einhaus (2) 71 70 76 217

T25 Talor Gooch (3) 72 74 74 220

T33 Kevin Dougherty (5) 70 79 73 222

T41 Peter Uihlein (1) 74 71 79 224

4 Alabama 285 298 284 867

T5 Bobby Wyatt (4) 67 77 70 214

22 Justin Thomas (2) 75 71 72 218

T25 Tom Lovelady (5) 69 79 72 220

T36 Hunter Hamrick (1) 74 72 77 223

T36 Cory Whitsett (3) 75 78 70 223

5 Texas 289 290 294 873

2 Dylan Frittelli (1) 69 71 69 209

T11 Julio Vegas (5) 74 69 73 216

T46 Cody Gribble (2) 72 75 78 225

T46 Alex Moon (3) 74 75 76 225

T46 Kramer Hickok (4) 74 75 76 225

6 Florida State 289 294 291 874

T7 Brooks Koepka (2) 72 73 70 215

T15 Wesley Graham (1) 71 72 74 217

T30 Daniel Berger (4) 73 75 73 221

T30 Doug Letson (5) 73 74 74 221

T66 Joaquin Lolas (3) 75 77 80 232

7 Florida 290 299 291 880

T7 Tyler McCumber (3) 73 73 69 215

T15 TJ Vogel (1) 68 72 77 217

T36 Tommy Mou (5) 73 79 71 223

T55 JD Tomlinson (2) 77 76 74 227

T64 Michael Furci (4) 76 78 77 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Illinois 289 299 295 883

T11 Mason Jacobs (4) 70 76 70 216

T15 Luke Guthrie (2) 71 72 74 217

T36 Jonathan Hauter (3) 75 73 75 223

T60 Thomas Pieters (1) 74 79 76 229

T64 John Gullberg (5) 74 78 79 231

T8 Notre Dame 292 297 294 883

T11 Max Scodro (1) 71 76 69 216

T15 Chris Walker (4) 74 72 71 217

T46 Niall Platt (3) 72 75 78 225

T60 Paul McNamara (5) 75 75 79 229

T66 Tom Usher (2) 81 75 76 232

T10 Augusta State 293 292 305 890

T23 Alex Wennstam (5) 74 73 72 219

T30 Brendan Gillins (3) 74 72 75 221

T46 Robin Petersson (4) 72 74 79 225

T58 Derek Chang (1) 73 76 79 228

63 Taylor Floyd (2) 75 73 82 230

T10 Ohio State 285 304 301 890

T25 Boo Timko (2) 72 75 73 220

T41 Dan Charen (4) 71 75 78 224

T53 Jamison Sindelar (3) 69 79 78 226

T60 Grant Weaver (5) 80 75 74 229

T66 Alex Redfield (1) 73 83 76 232

12 Indiana 288 299 305 892

T25 Chase Wright (1) 71 73 76 220

T36 David Mills (4) 75 75 73 223

T41 David Erdy (2) 71 77 76 224

T53 Corey Ziedonis (5) 71 75 80 226

T71 Brant Peaper (3) 78 76 80 234

13 Duke 292 303 298 893

T11 Spencer Anderson (3) 76 66 74 216

T41 Julian Suri (4) 72 79 73 224

T55 Brinson Paolini (5) 69 79 79 227

T66 Austin Cody (2) 79 79 74 232

T71 Tim Gornik (1) 75 82 77 234

14 Arizona State 290 310 297 897

T7 Spencer Fletcher (1) 69 74 72 215

T33 Mathias Schjoelberg (5) 73 79 70 222

T46 Jin Song (2) 76 73 76 225

73 Austin Quick (3) 72 84 79 235

75 Cameron Palmer (4) 81 86 85 252

15 Northwestern 299 313 295 907

T41 Eric Chun (1) 76 77 71 224

T55 Sam Chien (3) 76 79 72 227

T58 Jack Perry (2) 76 75 77 228

T66 Matthew Negri (5) 71 82 79 232

74 Bennett Lavin (4) 79 83 75 237
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Yun Stanford 2.75 -3 
J. Vegas Texas 2.75 -3 
B. Timko Ohio State 2.75 -3 
P. Rodgers Stanford 2.75 -3 
T. McCumber Florida 2.83 -2 
M. Scodro Notre Dame 2.83 -2 
S. Chien N'western 3.00 E 
B. Koepka Florida St 3.00 E 
E. Chun N'western 3.00 E 
D. Page Okla. St. 3.00 E 
J. Thomas Alabama 3.00 E 
B. Wyatt Alabama 3.00 E 
C. Wilson Stanford 3.08 +1 
B. Paolini Duke 3.08 +1 
D. Mills Indiana 3.08 +1 
N. Platt Notre Dame 3.08 +1 
M. Negri N'western 3.08 +1 
S. Fletcher ASU 3.08 +1 
D. Berger Florida St 3.08 +1 
J. Hauter Illinois 3.08 +1 
S. Anderson Duke 3.08 +1 
B. Gillins Augusta St 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Frittelli Texas 3.94 -2 
B. Barber Auburn 4.03 +1 
P. Rodgers Stanford 4.03 +1 
W. Graham Florida St 4.06 +2 
M. Jacobs Illinois 4.06 +2 
C. Wright Indiana 4.08 +3 
A. Yun Stanford 4.08 +3 
C. Wilson Stanford 4.08 +3 
D. Letson Florida St 4.11 +4 
M. Johnson Auburn 4.11 +4 
B. Koepka Florida St 4.11 +4 
S. Anderson Duke 4.14 +5 
L. Guthrie Illinois 4.14 +5 
S. Fletcher ASU 4.14 +5 
T. Mou Florida 4.14 +5 
N. Carlsson Auburn 4.14 +5 
S. Kearney Stanford 4.14 +5 
T. Vogel Florida 4.14 +5 
M. Schjoelberg ASU 4.17 +6 
D. Bozzelli Auburn 4.17 +6 
S. Einhaus Okla. St. 4.17 +6 
T. Gooch Okla. St. 4.17 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Wennstam Augusta St 4.17 -5 
N. Carlsson Auburn 4.33 -4 
A. Cody Duke 4.33 -4 
C. Walker Notre Dame 4.33 -4 
D. Page Okla. St. 4.50 -3 
M. Johnson Auburn 4.50 -3 
B. Wyatt Alabama 4.50 -3 
J. Hauter Illinois 4.50 -3 
C. Gribble Texas 4.67 -2 
J. Suri Duke 4.67 -2 
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 4.67 -2 
J. Perry N'western 4.67 -2 
C. Wilson Stanford 4.67 -2 
T. Lovelady Alabama 4.67 -2 
S. Einhaus Okla. St. 4.67 -2 
J. Sindelar Ohio State 4.67 -2 
L. Guthrie Illinois 4.67 -2 
D. Frittelli Texas 4.67 -2 
P. Rodgers Stanford 4.67 -2 
P. Grimes Stanford 4.67 -2 
K. Hickok Texas 4.83 -1 
M. Jacobs Illinois 4.83 -1 

Eagles 
L. Guthrie Illinois 1
J. Song ASU 1
J. Hauter Illinois 1
J. Suri Duke 1
B. Wyatt Alabama 1
T. Lovelady Alabama 1
M. Schjoelberg ASU 1

Birdies 
D. Frittelli Texas 12
B. Koepka Florida St 12
C. Walker Notre Dame 11
S. Einhaus Okla. St. 11
J. Vegas Texas 11
C. Wilson Stanford 11
N. Carlsson Auburn 10
M. Johnson Auburn 10
M. Scodro Notre Dame 10
B. Timko Ohio State 10
C. Wright Indiana 9
A. Wennstam Augusta St 9
B. Wyatt Alabama 9
J. Hauter Illinois 9
A. Yun Stanford 9
D. Page Okla. St. 8
C. Whitsett Alabama 8
P. Rodgers Stanford 8
P. Grimes Stanford 8
T. Vogel Florida 7
T. Lovelady Alabama 7
D. Bozzelli Auburn 7

Pars 
P. Rodgers Stanford 42
W. Graham Florida St 40
P. Uihlein Okla. St. 39
B. Barber Auburn 38
S. Anderson Duke 37
T. McCumber Florida 37
A. Yun Stanford 36
S. Kearney Stanford 36
D. Letson Florida St 36
C. Gribble Texas 36
J. Thomas Alabama 36
L. Guthrie Illinois 36
M. Jacobs Illinois 36
D. Page Okla. St. 36
S. Fletcher ASU 35
E. Chun N'western 35
C. Ziedonis Indiana 35
T. Vogel Florida 35
R. Petersson Augusta St 34
K. Dougherty Okla. St. 34
B. Paolini Duke 34
D. Bozzelli Auburn 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 73.00 75

2 Championship Tees 75.23 75

3 Championship Tees 74.76 75

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 74.33 225

 

Olympia Fields CC: Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 580   3 22 40 7 3   

2 4 471     4 41 28 2   

3 4 461     4 29 35 5 2 

4 4 400     5 48 17 5   

5 4 417     9 45 18 3   

6 3 187     3 56 14 2   

7 4 430     5 50 18 2   

8 3 247     2 38 33 2   

9 4 445     4 45 23 2 1 

10 4 444     8 45 22     

11 4 402     15 47 11 2   

12 4 389     4 40 27 4   

13 3 168     11 48 12 4   

14 4 444     4 41 26 4   

15 5 576     14 42 16 3   

16 3 215     8 40 23 4   

17 4 370     17 44 11 3   

18 4 496     4 28 32 9 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.69 

3 4 461 +0.63 

8 3 247 +0.47 

12 4 389 +0.41 

14 4 444 +0.40 

2 4 471 +0.37 

9 4 445 +0.35 

16 3 215 +0.31 

4 4 400 +0.29 

7 4 430 +0.23 

5 4 417 +0.20 

6 3 187 +0.20 

10 4 444 +0.19 

13 3 168 +0.12 

15 5 576 +0.11 

17 4 370 +0.00 

11 4 402 +0.00 

1 5 580 -0.20 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.76 

3 4 461 +0.45 

8 3 247 +0.43 

9 4 445 +0.32 

10 4 444 +0.31 

16 3 215 +0.28 

14 4 444 +0.21 

5 4 417 +0.20 

2 4 471 +0.17 

7 4 430 +0.16 

12 4 389 +0.15 

4 4 400 +0.11 

6 3 187 +0.05 

11 4 402 +0.03 

13 3 168 -0.07 

15 5 576 -0.13 

17 4 370 -0.17 

1 5 580 -0.25 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 461 +0.63 

18 4 496 +0.56 

2 4 471 +0.55 

8 3 247 +0.43 

16 3 215 +0.43 

10 4 444 +0.35 

4 4 400 +0.32 

14 4 444 +0.28 

7 4 430 +0.27 

9 4 445 +0.25 

6 3 187 +0.24 

12 4 389 +0.21 

17 4 370 +0.19 

5 4 417 +0.17 

11 4 402 +0.16 

13 3 168 +0.12 

15 5 576 +0.11 

1 5 580 -0.03 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 496 +0.69 

3 4 461 +0.63 

8 3 247 +0.47 

12 4 389 +0.41 

14 4 444 +0.40 

2 4 471 +0.37 

9 4 445 +0.35 

16 3 215 +0.31 

4 4 400 +0.29 

7 4 430 +0.23 

5 4 417 +0.20 

6 3 187 +0.20 

10 4 444 +0.19 

13 3 168 +0.12 

15 5 576 +0.11 

17 4 370 +0.00 

11 4 402 +0.00 

1 5 580 -0.20 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 580   4 64 129 20 8   

2 4 471     16 121 79 8 1 

3 4 461     9 108 85 17 6 

4 4 400     21 140 53 11   

5 4 417     30 131 57 5 2 

6 3 187     21 150 50 4   

7 4 430     26 137 49 13   

8 3 247     8 119 89 9   

9 4 445     12 141 64 7 1 

10 4 444     16 137 66 5 1 

11 4 402     40 138 41 5 1 

12 4 389     17 141 59 8   

13 3 168     36 149 31 9   

14 4 444     16 136 65 7 1 

15 5 576   2 49 123 43 8   

16 3 215     22 123 65 13 2 

17 4 370   1 44 141 32 6 1 

18 4 496     6 95 95 25 4 
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OFCC/Fighting Illini Invitational presented by Polo
Olympia Fields CC
Olympia Fields, IL

Championship Tees 
Dates: Sep 16 - Sep 18 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=2972&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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